
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

95 

45 

G52 

14 

G86 

44 

69 

384 

G53 

7 

27 

92 

88 

G30 

19 

373 

91 

G47 

185 

33 

41 

G177 

G127 

192 

49 

G99 

Name 

Jorn HAMBERG 

Marek CERVENY 

Lukas MAURER 

Ilja CALJOUW 

Derek MC GEE 

Sebastian FROTSCHER 

Petr NAJMAN 

Mauro PONCINI 

Wolfgang SCHUSTER 

Garry JOHNSON 

Rico VETTER 

Jamie WILLIAMS 

Forest DUNN 

Robert ROHDE 

Wayne BOURGEAIS 

Romain CLEAZ-SAVOYEN 

Lukas VACLAVOVIC 

Tobias HINZE 

Andreas JOCHUM 

Rhys HARDISTY 

Yannik JACOPS 

Tobias GRÜNZINGER 

Wesley ANKERSMID 

Peter LIONEL 

Jakub ŠPROJCAR 

Dirk WALTER 

Team 

Performance Racing Achterhoek 

WRP Wepol Racing Parts 

Closed Roads Racing 

Performance Racing Achterhoek 

Mc Gee Racing 

Team Schleizer Dreieck 

Festa-Laserscanning Europe by PSB  

Team Manici Racing 

Schuster Road Racing 

Team Schleizer Dreieck 

VRP Vetter Racing Performace 

JLG/NCE Racing 

Never Be Clever Racing 

Roßdörfer Racing Team 

Objectif 2R 

RCS TEAM 

TTRace 

4TY7RACING 

TTSL-Sued.de 

Never be clever racing 

SJL Racing International Road Race Team 

Wula Roadracing 

Rth racing 

Team Peter Racing 

TTRace 

Dirk Walter 

Nat 

NED 

CZE 

SUI 

NED 

IRL 

GER 

CZE 

SUI 

GER 

GBR 

GER 

GBR 

GBR 

GER 

FRA 

FRA 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GBR 

BEL 

GER 

NED 

FRA 

CZE 

GER 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple 765 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX 6 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 RR 

Ducati V2 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Aprilia RS 660 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

16:43.596 

16:50.509 

16:53.093 

16:53.490 

16:54.318 

16:57.813 

17:14.756 

17:16.431 

17:19.132 

17:20.181 

17:20.197 

17:26.542 

17:40.715 

17:43.074 

17:44.076 

17:44.331 

17:44.634 

17:44.816 

17:45.061 

17:45.775 

17:56.315 

17:59.026 

18:09.483 

18:10.040 

18:17.511 

18:19.168 

Diff 

6.913 

9.497 

9.894 

10.722 

14.217 

31.160 

32.835 

35.536 

36.585 

36.601 

42.946 

57.119 

59.478 

1:00.480 

1:00.735 

1:01.038 

1:01.220 

1:01.465 

1:02.179 

1:12.719 

1:15.430 

1:25.887 

1:26.444 

1:33.915 

1:35.572 

Gap 

6.913 

2.584 

0.397 

0.828 

3.495 

16.943 

1.675 

2.701 

1.049 

0.016 

6.345 

14.173 

2.359 

1.002 

0.255 

0.303 

0.182 

0.245 

0.714 

10.540 

2.711 

10.457 

0.557 

7.471 

1.657 

Best Tm 

1:38.842 

1:39.768 

1:39.299 

1:40.018 

1:39.842 

1:40.328 

1:42.264 

1:42.109 

1:42.091 

1:42.753 

1:42.618 

1:43.536 

1:44.507 

1:44.573 

1:44.643 

1:44.722 

1:44.877 

1:44.427 

1:44.889 

1:44.733 

1:45.627 

1:45.997 

1:46.587 

1:47.629 

1:48.604 

1:47.156 

In Lap 

6 

6 

10 

10 

10 

7 

8 

10 

8 

6 

10 

3 

8 

10 

10 

8 

8 

6 

9 

10 

4 

6 

6 

6 

3 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.913 

Avg. Speed 

171,463 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.842 

Best Speed 

174,096 

Best Lap by 

95 - Jorn HAMBERG 

Printed: 17.09.2023 09:34:46 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Andre Straßburger D/GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Max Kumpf D/GER 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

G11 

G85 

G20 

G156 

G9 

42 

G212 

21 

51 

Name 

Nicolas THEROUIN 

Enrico ROCCHI 

Jimmy WAUTERS 

Brian FUIDGE 

Mike CEUPPENS 

Patrick GLAUSER 

Israel Eugene GILLETTE 

Thomas WENDEL 

Anssi KOSKI 

Team 

ProSpeed MotoSport 

RocknRoad 

Jimmy Wauters 

Royal Navy Royal Marines Road Race Team 

texas motors 

PG Racing 

Moto Mutt International 

2WAM.de Racing 

AK 51 Racing Team 

Nat 

FRA 

ITA 

BEL 

GBR 

BEL 

SUI 

USA 

GER 

FIN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Ducai V2 

Kawasaki ZX 6 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

6 

Total Tm 

18:21.067 

18:22.571 

18:22.933 

18:24.102 

17:37.913 

11:08.396 

5.070 

Diff 

1:37.471 

1:38.975 

1:39.337 

1:40.506 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.899 

1.504 

0.362 

1.169 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:48.044 

1:48.189 

1:47.909 

1:48.324 

1:53.656 

1:48.800 

In Lap 

9 

5 

10 

9 

9 

6 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.913 

Avg. Speed 

171,463 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.842 

Best Speed 

174,096 

Best Lap by 
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